department free of cost & spreading audour

eliminator, lime powder or any other

disinfectants over the dumped garbage, dust

bins, garbage collection points etc. as per

detailed specifications and directions of the

Engineer-in-charge.

320.00 One Load 2525.00

Rupees Two 

Thousand Five 

Hundred Twenty 

Five  Only

808000.00
 Rupees Eight Lakh Eight 

Thousand   Only

COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY

www.tenderwizard.com/CPT

Tender No: T6/T-2058/2025-C Date: 01-08-2025  (PRICE BID)

Name of Work: “Collection and disposal of Garbage from the Port area in W/ Island for Six months."

SCHEDULE- A- SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES TO BE DONE ON CONTRACT

[...]

http://www.tenderwizard.com/CPT

2 Cutting, sectioning and levelling the dumped

garbage/ earth heaps, waste material etc.

complete using JCB including all labour and

consumable etc as per specifications and

directions of Engineer-in-Charge.

80.00 One Housr 1224.80

Rupees One 

Thousand Two 

Hundred Twenty 

Four and Eighty  

Paise  Only

97984.00

Rupees Ninety Seven 

Thousand Nine Hundred 

Eighty Four  Only

3 Supplying cut gravel/ red earth of best

approved quality composed off large course

silicious grains, sharp and gritty to the touch

and thoroughly free from dirt or any foreign

matters. The gravel shall be brought from

outside W/ Island and shall be stacked near

the dumping ground at A2 area or any other

dumping place pointed out by the Engineer-

in-charge including cost of all materials,

labour etc. complete as per specification and

direction of Engineer-in-charge

10.00
One Cubic 

metre
1500.00

Rupees One 

Thousand Five 

Hundred  Only

15000.00
 Rupees Fifteen Thousand   

Only

Total 920984.00

Rupees Nine Lakh Twenty  

Thousand Nine Hundred 

Eighty Four  Only

" This is an Electronic Submission No Need of Signature"

Percentage quoted above/ below the 

Departmental Amount

BIDDERS QUOTING AREA

Notes : 

1. The Tenderer shall quote either plus or minus sign (eg: +5 or -5)

and in  figures and words